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EVENT DATE 
First Day of School Monday, August 8, 2018 

Labor Day Monday, September 3, 2017 

Progress Reports Thursday, September 6, 2018 

Parent-Teacher Conferences/Report Cards October 18, 2018  

Columbus Day- No School for Students Monday, October 8, 2018 

Veteran’s Day Monday, November 12, 2018 

Progress Reports Thursday, November 29, 2018 

Thanksgiving Break Monday-Friday, November 19-23, 2018 

Winter Holiday Break Monday, Dec. 24, 2018- Friday, Jan. 4, 2019 

Report Cards  Thursday, January 10, 2019 

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday Monday, January 21, 2019 

Progress Reports Thursday, February 7, 2019 

President's Day (No School for Students) Monday, February 18, 2019 

Spring Break Monday-Friday, March 18-22, 2019 

Report Cards Thursday, March 28, 2019 

Inclement Weather Make-up Day Friday, April 19, 2019 

Progress Reports Thursday, April 18, 2019 

PERFORMANCE SERIES TESTING April 2-20, 2019 

Classes End Wednesday, May 22, 2019 

Report Cards Wednesday, May 22, 2019 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2019 

Last Workday for 9-Month Employees Thursday, May 23, 2019 

Last Workday for 10-Month Employees Friday, June 7, 2019 

Last Workday for 11-Month Employees Friday, June 21, 2019 

Last Day for 12-Month Employees Friday, June 28, 2019 
 
Note:  A copy of the Continuous (School) Improvement Plan is placed on file in the main office, library, 

and counselor’s office of Fort Deposit Elementary School. It is readily available for review by the central 

office, faculty and staff, parents, students, and community leaders. Also, 1% of parental involvement 

funds are set aside for 2018-2019. 

 

 

 
 

 

 



FORT DEPOSIT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

2018-2019 
 

 

 

 

 

ATTENDANCE REPORTING 
PERIODS DATES DAYS 

1 August 8, 2018-September 5, 2018 20 

2 September 6, 2018- October 3, 2018 20 

3 October 4, 2018- November 1, 2018 20 

4 November 2, 2018- December 7, 2018 20 

5 December 10, 2018-January 18, 2019 20 

6 January 22, 2019- February 19, 2019 20 

7 February 20, 2019- March 26, 2019 20 

8 March 27, 2019- April 24, 2019 20 

9 April 25, 2019- May 22, 2019 20 

 

 

 

GRADING PERIODS/REPORT CARD ISSUANCES 

First Period August 8, 2018-October 11, 2018 

Report Cards October 18, 2018 

Second Period October 19, 2018- December 21, 2018 

Report Cards January 10, 2019 

Third Period January 7, 2019- March 12, 2019 

Report Cards March 28, 2019 

Fourth Period March 13, 2019- May 22, 2019 

Report Cards May 22, 2019 

 


